SANDWICHES

Ham & Cheese Slice w cucumber
Halloumi/Cheese WG Slice w cucumber V
Turkey & Cheese WG Slice w cucumber
Grilled Chicken Breast w Lettuce Slice
Bacon-Lettuce-Tomato WG Slice

Egg w Lettuce Slice V

Tuna, Sweet Corn, Parsley, Mayo WG Slice V
Salmon & Cream Cheese w lettuce WG Slice

Halloumi & Cheese WG Pita w Tomato& Cucumber V
Falafel with Tahini Bun V

Ham, Cheese, Salami w cucumber Bun

Turkey & Cheese WG Bun w cucumber

Halloumi w mint WG Bun w cucumber V

HOT SANDWICHES

Halloumi in Pita Bread w tomato V

Ham & Cheese Bun w cucumber/tomato

Loutza & Halloumi Bun w cucumber/tomato

Rosto & Halloumi Bun w cucumber/tomato

Ham, Cheese, Loutza Triara w cucumber/tomato

Rosto & Halloumi Triara w cucumber/tomato

Rosto, Halloumi, Bacon, Egg, Sausage Triara w tomato & mayio
Ham, Cheese, Halloumi, Salami Triara w tomato

Club Sandwich

2.00
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50

2.50
3.50

2.50
3.00
2.50
2.50
2.50

2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
3.00
3.00
4.00
4.00
2.50

TORTILLA WRAPS

Chicken Breast w tomato, lettuce, Caesar sauce

Veggie w cucumber, carrots, cabbage, tomato, lettuce, humus V
Prosciutto, Mozzarella w tomato and pesto

Mexican Chicken Fajitas w chicken breast, peppers, fajitas sauce

SAVORIES

Cheese Pie, Halloumi Pie, Olive Pie V
Sausage Roll

Tahinopita V

Lachmatzoun / Coupa

Philadelphia Pie V

Plain Croissant V

Cheese Croissant

Pralina Croissant

FRUITS / YOGURTS - V

Apples / Bananas /Grapes / Seasonal Fruits

Fruit Salad

Yogurt with Granola/Muesli and Honey
Strawberry Yogurt with Granola/Muesli and Honey
Yogurt with Fruits

Make your own yogurt pot*

2.00
1.50
2.00
2.00

1.50
1.50
2.00
1.50
2.00
1.50
1.50
1.50

0.50-1.50
2.50
2.00
2.00
1.50
2.00-3.50

*selection of granola/oats/muesly, fruits, honey/maple syrup,

Cinnamon, almonds, seeds



SNACKS & more

Veggie Sticks with yogurt dip (celery, carrot, cucumber V
Koulouri V

Cereal / Porridge with milk V

Natural Bars / Flapjacks V

Cereal Bars V

Chocolates

Rice Pudding

Chips / Snack a Jacks / Pop Corn

FRESH JUICES & SMOOTHIES

Orange or Apple or Carrot

Lemonade

Orange, Banana & Strawberry/Pineapple (when in season)
DETOX: Carrot, Apple, Orange and Ginger

PROTEIN: Banana, Peanut Butter, honey, yogurt, milk

MAKE YOUR OWN: selection from orange, apple, pineapple,

Carrot, berries, strawberries, ginger, peanut butter, milk,
yogurt, maple syrup, seasonal fruits

COLD COFFEE

Frappe
Freddo Espresso

Freddo Cappuccino

Iced Latte

Iced Blended Coffee / Iced Chocolate
Chocolate Milk-Shake

* Shot of caramel/vanilla

1.50
1.00
1.50
2.00
1.00
0.80-1.60
1.20
1.00

2.00
1.50
3.00
3.00
3.00
2.00-3.50

1.50
2.00

2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
0.30

HOME-MADE DESSERTS

Marble Brownie

Cookie

Doukissa / Kok

Muffins

Melted Chocolate Cake

Marble / Orange / Coconut Cake

Donuts

Birthday Cake with Nutella / RAINBOW/ RED VELVET

DRINKS

Chocolate Milk

Juices

Ice Tea

Ice Tea with Stevia
Soft Drinks

Water

Mr Brown

HOT TEA /CHOCOLATE

Tea (English Breakfast, Mint, Glykaniso, Green Tea, Chamomile)
Hot Chocolate

HOT COFFEE

Espresso / Double Espresso
Cappuccino

Latte

Cyprus Coffee / Double

* Shot of caramel/vanilla

1.20
1.50
1.50
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.30
17/25/17

0.80

0.80
1.00
1.40
1.00
0.50
1.30

1.30
1.50

1.00/1.50
2.00
2.00
1.00/1.50
0.30



Pulses - V
Black Eye Beans
Lentils

Peas

Fasolaki

Pasta

Village with cheese V

Spaghetti Bolognese

Penne with Tomato V

Penne Carbonara

Penne with Pesto V

Kritharaki with chicken breast cubes
Chicken Curry Pasta

Vegetable Noodles V

Lasagna / Pastichio

Fish
White Fish Fillet w rice/vegetables/puree V
Grilled Salmon w rice/puree/vegetables

Salads

Chicken Caesar w chicken breast, lettuce, cherry tomatoes

Tuna w lettuce, sweet corn, olive oil V

Quinoa w carrots, mixed lettuce, apricots, avocado V

Village w lettuce,feta, black olives,gr peppers,tomato,cucumber V
Rucola w parmesan cheese V

Green w iceberg,carrot,sweet corn,cherry,cucumber,gr peppers V

2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50

2.00
3.00
2.50
3.00
3.00
3.50
3.50
2.50
3.00

3.50
5.50

3.50

3.50
4.00
3.50
3.50
3.00

LUNCH

Meat & more

Home-made cheese burger

Home-made chicken burger

Home-made veggie burger V

Chicken kebab on stick

Roast Chicken with potatoes

Pork or Chicken gyros in greek pita with tzatziki

Grilled Pork Chop

Grilled Chicken breast w rice or vegetables or salad
Sweet & Sour Chicken w rice

Chicken ala creme with rice

Dish of the day

Roast pork with gravy sauce w rice

Meat Balls (or Veggie Balls V) w pourgouri
Homemade Chicken strips

Chicken Nuggets

Chicken Wings

Hot Dog

Mozzarella Sticks V
French friesV
WedgesV
Home-made pureeV

Boiled / Grilled VegetablesV

RiceV
Spring RollsV

3.50
2.50
2.50
0.80
4.00
2.50

2.50
4.50
4.00
4.00

3.50
3.50
0.80
0.40
0.60
1.50

0.50
1.50
2.00
1.50

1.50

1.00
0.50



MAKE YOUR OWN SANDWICH (PRE-ORDER ONLY)

1. Choose your Bread: White/Wholewheat Slice, White/Wholewheat Bun,
White/Wholewheat Baguette, Ciabatta, Tortilla, Wholewheat pitta.

2. Choose your meats/dairies:Cheese, Halloumi, Brie, Mozzarella, Egg, bacon,
Parma-ham, loutza, chicken breast, turkey, ham, falafel, grilled vegetables,
Roast pork

3. Choose your veggies/dressing: Tomato, cucumber, lettuce, avocado,
Rocket, pickles, mustard, mayio, ketchup, BBQ sauce, pesto, tahini, yogurt,
Caesar sauce

Price range €2.50-€5.50

MAKE YOUR OWN SALAD (PRE-ORDER ONLY)

1. Choose your Veggies: Lettuce, tomato, cucumber, rocket, mixed lettuce,
Iceberg, cabbage, grated carrot, fresh parsley, fresh mint, green peppers,
Cherry tomato, beetroot, avocado,

2. Choose your ingredients: Quinoa, Halloumi, Chicken breast, fetta

Smoked salmon, mozzarella, sundried tomatoes, parmesan cheese, walnuts,
Raisins, goat cheese, radish, pita croutons, tuna, dry figs, dry apricots, shrimps

3. Choose your dressing: Olive oil, lemon, vinegar, sesame oil, caesar sauce

Honey-mustard, pomegranate, vinegraitte, balsamic vinegar & pesto, honey,

Price range €3.00-€6.00



